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Intuition

Introduction
Life is often seen as a journey with many paths 
to choose and take.

Juggling between career and family, choosing 
the right school for your kids, your new home 
or simply your next vacation..... it’s all about 
making the right choices in life.

One of the more important decisions in  
life is securing your and your family’s financial 
well-being.

Being a woman comes with unique challenges 
and no ordinary health plan will do.

Key facts

• 1 in 8 women is diagnosed with  
breast cancer.

• Breast cancer is the most common cancer  
among women, accounting for nearly  
1 in 3 cancers diagnosed in US women.

• 97% of breast cancer deaths occurred in  
women 40 years of age and older.

Source: American Cancer Society (Breast Cancer Facts 
 & Figures 2011-2012)



Depend on your intuition
Intuition 

Intuition meets your changing needs as you walk through 
life - protecting you during maternity and well into the 
time when your grandchildren are sitting on your lap.

It provides financial protection against female cancer, 
female related diseases, maternity complications or 
osteoporosis.

Lump sum payment 

Up to USD 100,000 - payable immediately upon 
diagnosis of any covered female illness.

Tele-medicine/e-consultation

A service offered by World Care International 
that provides the facility to obtain a second 
medical opinion or case management 
consultation once a year from world renowned 
medical centres in the USA specialising in the 
treatment of seriously complicated conditions. 
Telemedicine benefits include:

 � Teleradiology

 � Patient management consultation

 � Pathology 



Benefits of Intuition
Intuition is a plan specifically designed 
to cover female health. No one wants to 
imagine crises and hard times, but intuition 
tells us it’s necessary and wise to do so.

Intuition also tells us that we should 
take every precaution and guard against 
threats to our lifestyle, and our family. 
Trust your intuition.

Intuition from MetLife is an innovative 
female health plan which guards against 
female cancer and other female illnesses.

It meets your changing needs as you walk 
through life. If you are a female between 18 
& 59 years old, Intuition is the plan for you.

Essential Plan

100%

20%

Benefits description  % of face amount

1. Female cancer  

2. Female carcinoma in-situ  
 • Tele-medicine /
  e-consultation

Benefits description  % of face amount

1. Female cancer  

2. Female carcinoma in-situ 

3. Female illnesses   
 3.1 Systemic lupus erythematosus 

 3.2 Rheumatoid arthritis 

 3.3 Reconstructive surgery 
  reimbursement

 3.4 Osteoporosis

4. Maternity crises  

 4.1 Maternity death

 4.2 Disseminated intravascular 
  coagulation

 4.3 Fatty liver of pregnancy

 4.4 Choriocarcinoma and 
  hydatidiform mole

 4.5 Ectopic pregnancy termination

 4.6 Pre-eclampsia of pregnancy

 4.7 Miscarriage due to accident

 � Tele-medicine / e-consultation

100%

20%

100%

100%

up to 100%

20%

10%

Completeness Plan



Do you know the minimum cost for cancer treatment in any of  
the GCC countries? It’s nothing less than USD 15,000.

Why do I need MetLife’s  
Intuition plan?
Intuition pays in addition to all other medical 
plans you have. You also need it because 
there are expenses that are usually not 
covered by traditional insurance and include 
the cost of:

 � Home health care needs

 � Lost income and work time for spouse or 
caregivers

 � Housekeeping or child care expenses

 � Non-covered “experimental” treatments

 � Expenses not covered by insurance, 
including co-pays and deductibles

 � Lost income for the critical illness 
survivor

So, instead of thinking ‘It will never happen 
to me’, ask yourself:

 � What would I do if it did?

 � How would I cope financially?

 � What kind of burden would it put on me  
and my family?

 � Where would the money come from?

Questions and answers
Who is eligible to apply?

This plan is offered to all females in good health and are 
between 18 - 59 years of age (renewable up to age 65).

Do I need any medical examination?

MetLife at its expense may send you for a full medical 
check-up. 

Are there any exclusions?

Pre-existing medical conditions related to any 
female illnesses covered under this plan are excluded. 
Also, the normal exclusions that apply to most insurance 
policies are applicable.

Is there a waiting period before I can claim?

 � 180 days for breast cancer and carcinoma-in-situ

 � 12 months for maternity crises

 � 120 days for other covered Illnesses

Will my coverage continue if I relocate to  
another country?

Yes, this policy offers worldwide coverage* and can be 
kept in force even if you relocate to another country.

* Coverage and benefits cannot be provided in countries under 
 the international sanction list.

Intuition offers:

 � Maximum benefit of USD 100,000

 � Minimum benefit of USD 25,000



Schedule of benefits and annual premiums

  Jasmine                      Primrose         Lavender                     Iris 

 Age group                   $100,000                     $75,000          $50,000                      $25,000

 18 to 24                      $315                          $245              N/A                            N/A

 25 to 29                      $455                          $350              $245                          N/A

 30 to 34                      $585                          $448              $310                          N/A

 35 to 39                      $735                          $560              $385                          $210

 40 to 44                      $935                          $710              $485                          $260

 45 to 49                      $1,085                        $823              $560                          $298

 50 to 54                      $1,235                        $935              $635                          $335

 55 to 59                      $1,535                        $1,160            $785                          $410

Intuition – Essential Plan

  Jasmine                      Primrose         Lavender                     Iris 

 Age group                   $100,000                     $75,000          $50,000                      $25,000

 18 to 24                      $655                          $500              $345                          $190  

 25 to 29                      $755                          $575              $395                          $215

 30 to 34                      $955                          $725              $495                          $265

 35 to 39                      $1,195                        $905              $615                          $325

 40 to 44                      $1,335                        $1,010            $685                          $360

 45 to 49                      $1,435                        $1,085            $735                          $385

 50 to 54                      $1,735                        $1,310            $885                          $460

 55 to 59                      $2,135                        $1,610            $1,085                        $560

Intuition – Completeness Plan

A policy fee of of USD 5 will be collected along with the application.

Premium of Female Cancer benefit will remain level from entry age up to age 65.

Manage your policies and access personalised 
financial and well-being content on myMetLife. 
Get the app or visit www.mymetlife.net

Download myMetLife today





We make customers’ lives easier
We’re constantly working to make sure our 
customers have the right tools and personal support 
to submit and track a claim—quickly, conveniently, 
seamlessly.

We go above and beyond
We’re not only committed to paying our claims; 
we’re also passionate about helping customers 
prevent illness to further protect their wellbeing.

We have proven experience
We’ve been providing transparent, customer-centric 
insurance services to individuals and businesses 
across the Middle East since 1953.

Our experience and superior standards 
demonstrate our commitment to 
paying claims quickly and fairly.

MetLife, Inc. (NYSE: MET), through its subsidiaries and affiliates (“MetLife”), is one of the world’s leading financial services companies, 
providing insurance, annuities, employee benefits and asset management to help its individual and institutional customers navigate 
their changing world.

Founded in 1868, MetLife has operations in more than 40 countries and holds leading market positions in the United States, Japan, 
Latin America, Asia, Europe and the Middle East. For more information, visit www.metlife.com.

MetLife is a pioneer of life insurance with a presence of nearly 65 years in the Gulf. Through its branches, MetLife offers life, accident 
and health insurance along with retirement and savings products to individuals and corporations.

For more information, visit www.metlife-gulf.com/en/bahrain

Disclaimer: American Life Insurance Company is a MetLife, Inc. Company. This plan is underwritten by American Life Insurance Company 
(MetLife) and is subject at all times to the terms and conditions of the Plan, Policy and riders issued by MetLife. The information contained 
in this brochure is intended for general consumer understanding only and does not contain the full terms of the policy. Kindly refer to the 
policy document for the full terms and conditions.

MetLife will charge VAT on all Bahrain policies which are subject to value added tax (“VAT”) from the effective date and in accordance 
with the provisions of the VAT regulations applicable in Bahrain.

American Life Insurance Company (MetLife) is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of Bahrain as an insurance company 
(overseas insurance license - conventional insurance business), with a common capital stock of USD 40,000,000.
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البحرين

إتخاذ الإختيارات 
الصحيحة في الحياة

الحدس



الحدس

مقدمـة

يُنظر للحياة في الغالب على أنها رحلة، وفي هذه الرحلة تعترضنا 
طرق كثيرة ينبغي أن نختار منها ونسلكها.

التبادل بين المهنة والأسرة، إختيار المدرسة الصحيحة للأولاد، 
إختيار منزل جديد، أو ببساطة إختيار مكان الإجازة القادمة... كل 

ذلك يدور حول إتخاذ الاختيارات الصحيحة في الحياة.

ويُعد أحد أهم القرارات في الحياة هو تأمين الرخاء المالي لك 
ولأسرتك.

وحقيقة كونكِ امرأة تفرض تحديات فريدة، ولن يضمن مواجهة 
تلك التحديات أي برنامج صحي عادي.

حقائق أساسية

1 من بين 8 نساء يتم تشخيصها بسرطان  	
الثدي.

سرطان الثدي هو السرطان الأكثر شيوعا بين  	
النساء، ويمثل 1 من 3 أنواع من السرطان 

التي يتم تشخيصها في النساء في الولايات 
المتحدة.

97 ٪ من وفيات سرطان الثدي تقع في النساء  	
في سن 40 سنة وما فوق.

المصدر: جمعية السرطان الأمريكية )حقائق وأرقام عن سرطان 
الثدي 2012-2011(



الاستشارة الطبية عن طريق الهاتف/الاستشارة 
الإلكترونية

خدمة تقدمها الرعاية الدولية في أنحاء العالم، وهي 
تقدم ميزة الحصول على رأيٍ طبي ثانٍ أو إستشارة إدارة 
الحالة مرة في السنة من مراكز طبية معروفة عالمياً في 
الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية، حيث تتخصص تلك المراكز 

في علاج الحالات المستعصية والخطيرة. 

وتشمل منافع الاستشارة الطبية عن طريق الهاتف:

الطب الإشعاعي عن بعد. 	

إستشارات إدارة المريض. 	

علم الأمراض. 	

اعتمدي على حدسك

الحدس

إن برنامج “الحدس” يلبي إحتياجاتك المتغيرة بينما تسيرين 
في الحياة - وهو الذي يحميكِ خلال فترة الأمومة، وكذلك في 

الوقت الذي يجلس فيه أحفادك على ركبتيك.

إنه يقدم الحماية المالية ضد سرطان الأنثى، وأمراض النساء، 
ومضاعفات الحمل، أو ترقق العظام.

الدفعة الواحدة

حتى 100،000 دولار أمريكي تستحق الدفع فوراً عند تشخيص أي 
مرض من أمراض النساء المشمولة بالتغطية.



منافع برنامج الحدس
إن برنامج “الحدس” مصمم خصيصاً لحماية صحة المرأة. 
وفي الوقت الذي لا يريد فيه أحد تصور الأزمات والأوقات 

العصيبة، إلا أن برنامج الحدس يبين لنا أنه من الحكمة 
ومن الضرورة أن نفعل ذلك.

كما يشير علينا البرنامج أنه يجب علينا أن نتخذ كافة 
الإحتياطات والوقاية ضد ما يهدد نمط معيشتنا ويهدد 

عائلاتنا. ثقي بحدسك...

ويُعد برنامج “الحدس” من متلايف برنامجاً صحياً نسائياً 
مبتكراً يحمي المرأة ضد سرطان الأنثى وغيرها من 

أمراض النساء.

ويلبي احتياجاتك المتغيرة بينما تسيرين في الحياة.

إذا كنتِ امرأة يتراوح عمرها بين 18 و59 سنة، إذن فبرنامج 
“الحدس” يناسبك.

البرنامج “الأساسي”

نسبة مئوية من مبلغ التغطيةشرح المنافع

100٪1.  سرطان الإناث
2. السرطان الموضعي الأنثوي

الاستشارة الطبية عن طريق  	
الهاتف/ الاستشارة الإلكترونية

٪20

البرنامج “المتكامل”

نسبة مئوية من مبلغ التغطيةشرح المنافع

100٪1.  سرطان الإناث

20٪2.  السرطان الموضعي الأنثوي

3.  أمراض النساء
3.1 الذئبة الحمامية الجهازية

3.2 التهاب المفاصل الرئوي
3.3 تعويض الجراحات الترميمية

3.4 ترقق العظام

٪100
٪100

لغاية ٪100
٪20

4.  مشاكل التوليد و الأمومة
4.1  الوفاة أثناء الولادة

4.2  الخثار داخل الأوعية المنتشر
4.3  تشحم الكبد نتيجة الحمل

4.4  سرطان السلى و الرحى العداريه
4.5  إنهاء الحمل المهاجر

4.6  ما قبل الاختلاج الحملي
4.7  الإجهاض نتيجة حادث

٪10

الاستشارة الطبية عن طريق الهاتف/  	
الاستشارة الإلكترونية



هل تعلمي أقل تكاليف لعلاج السرطان في إحدى دول الخليج؟
لا تقل عن 1٥،000 دولار!

لماذا أحتاج برنامج “الحدس”؟

إن مدفوعات البرنامج إضافية إلى جميع البرامج الطبية 

الأخرى التي تشتركين فيها، كما أنك بحاجة إليه؛ لأنه 

يوجد نفقات لا يغطيها التأمين التقليدي عادةً وتشمل 

تكلفة ما يلي:

إحتياجات الرعاية الصحية بالمنزل. 	

فقدان دخل وعمل الزوج أو من يقوم على رعايتك.  	

نفقات تدبير شؤون المنزل أو رعاية الأطفال. 	

العلاجات التجريبية غير المشمولة بالتأمين. 	

النفقات التي لا يغطيها التأمين، منها المصروفات  	

والخصومات.

فقدان دخل مَن ينجو من أحد الأمراض المستعصية. 	

ولذلك، وبدلاً من التفكير »إن ذلك لن يحدث لي أبداً«، 

يجب أن تسألي نفسك:

ما العمل إذا حدث لي ذلك بالفعل؟ 	

كيف سأتعامل مع ذلك من الناحية المالية؟ 	

ما نوع العبء الذي سيقع عليَّ وعلى أسرتي؟ 	

من أين سآتي بالمال اللازم؟ 	

أسئلة وأجوبة
من يحق له التقديم؟

يتوفر البرنامج لجميع النساء اللواتي بصحة جيدة وتتراوح أعمارهن 
بين 18-59 سنة )قابلة للتجديد إلى سن 65(.

هل يتعين عليَّ إجراء أية فحوصات طبية؟

قد ترسلكم “متلايف” على نفقتها لإجراء فحص طبي شامل.

أيوجد أية استثناءات؟

تُستثنى من البرنامج الحالات الطبية الموجودة مسبقاً المتعلقة بأي 
مرض من أمراض النساء المشمولة بالتغطية بموجب هذا البرنامج، 

إضافة إلى تطبيق الإستثناءات المعتادة التي تسري على معظم 
بوالص التأمين.

أيوجد فترة انتظار قبل أن أتمكن من المطالبة؟

180 يوماً في حالات سرطان الثدي والسرطان الموضعي. 	

12 شهراً لحالات أزمات التوليد والأمومة. 	

120 يوماً في حالات الأمراض الأخرى المشمولة بالتغطية. 	

هل تستمر التغطية الخاصة بي إذا انتقلت إلى دولة أخرى؟

نعم، فهذه البوليصة تقدم تغطية عالمية*، ويمكن أن تبقى فعالة حتى 
لو انتقلت إلى دولة أخرى.

* لن يتم توفير التغطية التأمينية والمنافع في البلدان المدرجة تحت قوائم 
العقوبات الدولية.

يقدم برنامج “الحدس”:

منفعة بحد أقصى 100،000 دولار. 	

الحد الأدنى من المنفعة هو 25،000 دولار. 	



جدول المنافع والأقساط السنوية
الحدس - البرنامج الأساسي

أيريسلافندربريمروزجاسمين

 2٥،000 دولار أمريكي٥0،000 دولار أمريكي7٥،000 دولار أمريكي100،000 دولار أمريكيالفئة العمرية

لا يوجدلا يوجد245 دولاراً أمريكيا315ً دولاراً أمريكيا18ً إلى 24

لا يوجد245 دولاراً أمريكيا350ً دولاراً أمريكيا455ً دولاراً أمريكيا25ً إلى 29

لا يوجد310 دولاراً أمريكيا448ً دولاراً أمريكيا585ً دولاراً أمريكيا30ً إلى 34

210 دولاراً أمريكيا385ً دولاراً أمريكيا560ً دولاراً أمريكيا735ً دولاراً أمريكيا35ً إلى 39

260 دولاراً أمريكيا485ً دولاراً أمريكيا710ً دولاراً أمريكيا935ً دولاراً أمريكيا40ً إلى 44

298 دولاراً أمريكيا560ً دولاراً أمريكيا823ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،085ً دولاراً أمريكيا45ً إلى 49

335 دولاراً أمريكيا635ً دولاراً أمريكيا935ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،235ً دولاراً أمريكيا50ً إلى 54

410 دولاراً أمريكيا785ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،160ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،535ً دولاراً أمريكيا55ً إلى 59

الحدس - البرنامج المتكامل

أيريسلافندربريمروزجاسمين

 2٥،000 دولار أمريكي٥0،000 دولار أمريكي7٥،000 دولار أمريكي100،000 دولار أمريكيالفئة العمرية

190 دولاراً أمريكيا345ً دولاراً أمريكيا500ً دولاراً أمريكيا655ً دولاراً أمريكيا18ً إلى 24

215 دولاراً أمريكيا395ً دولاراً أمريكيا575ً دولاراً أمريكيا755ً دولاراً أمريكيا25ً إلى 29

265 دولاراً أمريكيا495ً دولاراً أمريكيا725ً دولاراً أمريكيا955ً دولاراً أمريكيا30ً إلى 34

325 دولاراً أمريكيا615ً دولاراً أمريكيا905ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،195ً دولاراً أمريكيا35ً إلى 39

360 دولاراً أمريكيا685ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،010ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،335ً دولاراً أمريكيا40ً إلى 44

385 دولاراً أمريكيا735ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،085ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،435ً دولاراً أمريكيا45ً إلى 49

 460 دولاراً أمريكياً 885 دولاراً أمريكيا1،310ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،735ً دولاراً أمريكيا50ً إلى 54

560 دولاراً أمريكيا1،085ً دولاراً أمريكيا1،610ً دولاراً أمريكيا2،135ً دولاراً أمريكيا55ً إلى 59

يتم تحصيل رسم بوليصة قدره 5 دولارات أمريكية مع إستمارة الطلب.

ستبقى أقساط منفعة سرطان الإناث كما هي دون تعديل بدءاً من سن الإشتراك حتى سن 65 سنة.

قم بإدارة وثائق التأمين الخاصة بك واستعراض التفاصيل المالية 
والصحية من خلال تطبيق myMetLife. حمل التطبيق او قم 

 www.mymetlife.net بزيارة الموقع الالكتروني

قم بتحميل myMetLife اليوم
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ملتزمون 
بالسداد في كل 

الأحوال

تثبت تجربتنا ومعاييرنا العالية التزامنا 
بدفع المطالبات بشكل عاجل وعادل.

نجعل حياة العملاء أسهل 
نعمل باستمرار لنجعل عملائنا يتمتعون بالأدوات 

المناسبة والدعم الشخصي عند تقديم وتتبع المطالبة 
بسرعة وسهولة ودقة.

نذهب إلي أبعد مدى 
نلتزم بدفع المطالبات الخاصة بنا، ونهتم بمساعدة 

العملاء في مواجهة المرض من أجل حماية صحتهم.

خبرة مجرّبة 
نقدّم خدمات تأمين تتميّز بالشفافية تتمحور 
حول العملاء من الأفراد والشركات في الشرق 

الأوسط منذ العام 1953.

شركة متلايف إنك )رمزها MET  في بورصة نيويورك( من خلال فروعها والشركات التابعة لها )“متلايف”(، هي شركة رائدة عالميا في مجال التأمين على الحياة 
ودفعات الراتب السنوي والتأمين الجماعي للموظفين وإدارة الأصول ، و تساعد عملائها من الأفراد والشركات على المضي في دروب حياتهم المتغيرة. 

تأسست متلايف في عام 1868، ولها عمليات في أكثر من 40 بلداً وتتبوأ متلايف مواقع ريادية في أسواق الولايات المتحدة واليابان وأمريكا اللاتينية وآسيا وأوروبا 
.www.metlife.com والشرق الأوسط. لمزيد من المعلومات، يرجى زيارة

متلايف هي شركة رائدة في مجال التأمين على الحياة موجودة في منطقة الخليج منذ قرابة 65 عاماً. ومن خلال الفروع التابعة لها، تقدم شركة متلايف تأمين على 
الحياة وضد الحوادث وتأمين صحي، بالإضافة الى برامج وخدمات التقاعد والادخار للأفراد والشركات.

www.metlife-gulf.com/ar/bahrain لمزيد من المعلومات، يرجى زيارة

إخلاء مسؤولية: إن الشركة الأمريكية للتأمين على الحياة هي إحدى الشركات التابعة لشركة متلايف إنك. ويتم التأمين على هذا البرنامج من قبل الشركة الأمريكية 
للتأمين على الحياة )متلايف( وتخضع في جميع الأوقات لشروط وأحكام البرنامج والوثيقة والأحكام الصادرة عن متلايف. المعلومات الواردة في هذا المنشور 

مخصصة لفهم المستهلك العام فقط ولا تتضمن الشروط الكاملة للوثيقة. يُرجى الرجوع إلى وثيقة التأمين للحصول على الشروط والأحكام الكاملة.

ستفرض متلايف ضريبة القيمة المضافة على جميع وثائق البحرين التي تخضع لضريبة القيمة المضافة من تاريخ السريان ووفقًا لأحكام لوائح ضريبة القيمة لمضافة 
المعمول بها في مملكة البحرين.

الشركة الأمريكية للتأمين على الحياة )متلايف( مرخصة ومنظمة من قبل مصرف البحرين المركزي كشركة تأمين )مرخص لها في الخارج - شركة تأمين تقليدية(، 
برأس مال مشترك قدره 40،000،000 دولار أمريكي.


